
NAME
Luceete White 14 River Mt. Drive 

little ^ock, Ark.

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION 
OF MODEL

2785

2902

Brz

Brz

Cast Figure holding jufe - 
V' - dt*-cAr>—

Cast Ballet Dancer 31" h*
2 Small Bronze Casts Pg. caa£

from wax

1

1

$950

1575

/2/3/73

10/24/74

Plasdter Model 
retd 7/25/74

Plaster mod retd

$275


