ADDRESS:

14 River Mt. Drive Little Rock, Ark.

JOB NO.	DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUAN	CONTRACT	SHIPPED	DISPOSITION OF MODEL
2785	Brz	Cast Figure holding july - Base 18"de Fig. 23" - Loying down	1	\$950	(2/3/73	Plasdter Model retd 7/25/74
2902	Brz	Cast Ballet Dancer 31" has 2 Small Bronze Casts fig. casts from wax	1	\$575 \$275	10/24/74	Plaster mod retd
			No. 10 August		Silvastic .	DIESUDMON